CQLondon Income and Expenditure 2022.

INCOME
Members’ Subscriptions
Exhibition ‘Subscriptions’

Meeting Fees

Total Income

EXPENDITURE

Room Hire

Theatre Deli Joining Fee
Exhibition Costs

Total Expenditure

Surplus in year

Cash b/fwd

Cash c/fwd

425.00
850.00
935.00
2210.00
402.00
50.00
717.86
1169.86
1040.14
302.00
1342.14



